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Ann-Christin Krabbe
Key Account Manager Multiples und 
Regional Sales Manager Nord
Ann-christin.krabbe@cunardline.de
040/415 33 142
0172/42 62 144 

Rainer Hillers
Key Account Manager

Rainer.hillers@cunardline.de
040/415 33 149
0173/42 62 626 

Karin Miosga
Regional Sales Manager Mitte
Karin.Miosga@cunardline.de
0172/42 62 133 

Sebastian van Recum
Group Coordinator

Hamburg.Groups@cunardline.de
Sebastian.vanRecum@cunardline.de

040/415 33 147

Ihr Cunard Sales Team

Sandra Conrad
Senior Manager Sales Development
Sandra.Conrad@cunardline.de
040/415 33 144
0172/42 62 145 

Karina Gerth
Sales Account Executive

agenturservice@cunardline.de
Karina.Gerth@cunardline.de

040/415 33 145


